
P12 Pingisiaden B

 174 NeuschÜTz H

 112 Ström Andersson 

 112 Ström Andersson 
-8, 7, -6, 8, 9

-6, 7, 8, 11

5, 4, 8

 172 B. Bragning M

 114 Henzel M

 109 Olsson F

 041 Bogdanovic L

 115 Kernell D

 110 Svedlund I

 114 Henzel M

 109 Olsson F

 110 Svedlund I

6, -8, 1, 4

4, 5, 5

4, 10, -8, 4

5, 9, 4

8, 6, 8

WO

7, 5, 9

3, 4, 6

8, 11, 8

 115 Kernell D

 040 Englund A

 146 Bolander S

 110 Svedlund I

 174 NeuschÜTz H

 130 Zhu P

 046 Appelblad Christe

 112 Ström Andersson 
9, 7, 14

 172 B. Bragning M

 016 Yrlid A

 042 Sköldmark L

 114 Henzel M

 109 Olsson F

 033 Sengül E

 041 Bogdanovic L

 214 Lindström M

 109 Olsson F

 110 Svedlund I

 110 Svedlund I

6, 6, 8

7, -8, 8, 9

3, 6, 8

5, 7, 8

 112 Ström Andersson Alexander, Spårvägens 
 115 Kernell Dante, Spårvägens BTK

 040 Englund Alfred, IFK Täby BTK
 146 Bolander Samuel, Tullinge TP BTK

 110 Svedlund Ivan, Spårvägens BTK

 130 Zhu Philip, Spårvägens BTK
 015 Kruse Gustav, Hammarby IF BTF
 046 Appelblad Christensen Hugo, IFK Täby BT

 172 B. Bragning Max, Ängby SK

 016 Yrlid Abbe, Hammarby IF BTF
 042 Sköldmark Leo, IFK Täby BTK

 114 Henzel Marlon, Spårvägens BTK
 109 Olsson Frank, Spårvägens BTK

 033 Sengül Eliaz, IFK Täby BTK
 140 Tellemar Lucas, Tullinge TP BTK
 041 Bogdanovic Luca, IFK Täby BTK

 214 Lindström Melker, Ängby SK
 174 NeuschÜTz Harry, Ängby SK
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